Position

Park Maintenance Worker I

Park Maintenance Worker |

Park Maintenance Worker I

Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Park Maintenance Worker |

Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Park Maintenance
Worker Aide

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Department

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Total Wages

$60,985

$41,758

$20,323

$17,563

$16,808

$14,682

$13,212

$12,747

$9,735

$9,695

$8,421

$8,260

$7,802

$7,566

$6,505

$6,410

$5,645

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,909

$16,422

$5,336

$0

$0

$0

$1,247

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Park Maintenance Worker Aide

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Starter/Range Attendant

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$5,369

$4,619

$2,179

$1,571

$939

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



