Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maintenance Worker II		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$60,985	\$10,909
Park Maintenance Worker I		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$41,758	\$16,422
Park Maintenance Worker II		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$20,323	\$5,336
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$17,563	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$16,808	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,682	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker I	Park Maintenance Worker Aide	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$13,212	\$1,247
Park Maintenance Worker Aide		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$12,747	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,735	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,695	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,421	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,260	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,802	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,566	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,505	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,410	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$5,645	\$0

Park Maintenance Worker Aide	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$5,369	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker Aide	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,619	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,179	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,571	\$0
Starter/Range Attendant	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$939	\$0